



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Criminal Appeal No.841 of 2026

Vijay Rajpoot **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

10/04/2026	Shri Hari Agrawal, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Anish Tiwari, Dy. G.A for the State/Respondent. Complainant appeared through Video Conferencing through concerned DLSA and not raised objection. Call for the case diary. Post the matter in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge