



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Criminal Appeal No.841 of 2026

Vijay Rajpoot **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

17/04/2026	Ms. Pragati Pandey, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Tarkeshwar Nande, PL for the State/Respondent. Learned State Counsel submits that case dairy has not yet been received and prays for time to obtain the same. As prayed, post this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge